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Partie NORMALE de CLUB -  Nom : 2021.10.22.ClubJeunes

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 MNOOTU

  2 HSEACV MOUTON H 4   18

  3 OLAASK VACHES 10C   30   48

  4 A+SYC KOALAS D 8   50   98

  5 AGRAUJ YACKS  8A   75  173

  6 FLUSNOO JAGUARS E 2   30  203

  7 HUPQES MOUFLONS  4H   76  279

  8 APASOU PHOQUES M 2   40  319

  9 LAMANT? SAPAJOU  2A   36  355

FLAMANT(S) K 4   94  449


